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Place
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Place
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Bareback
Cavan Wrzesinski
Sylvan LaCross
Tristan Hansen
Ben Richmond
Charlie Mack

Saddle Bronc
Andrew Evjene
LeRoy Eash
Philip Shields
Doug Kallenberger
Tanner Hollenback

Bull Riding
Clay Applegate
Tanner Theriault
David Graham
Charlie Mack

Steer Wrestling
Kevin Peterson
Walt Anseth
Jordan Holland
Jabe Anderson
Dalyn Wingard

Calf Roping
Orry Fruit
Ben Ayre

Sam Levine

Zane Holdbrook
Austin Barstow

Team Roping
Cory Murray
Bryson Murray
Jessica Robertson
John Robertson
Zane Holdbrook
Jody Wacker
Cadee Tew
Landon Williams
Chaz Kananen
Morgan McVay

Lady Barrels
Kaela Murphy
Abby Knight

Town
Boulder
Baker
Victor
Havre
Big Timber

Town
Melville
Fortine

Dillon

Havre

Dillon

Town
Deer Lodge
Helena
Great Falls
Big Timber

Town
Belgrade
Helena
Dillon
Dillon
McAllister

Town
Fort Benton
Glendive
Wolf Creek
Roberts
Bozeman

Town
Ramsay
Ramsay

Polson

Polson

Melstone
Melstone
Midland
Midland
Sparks
Sparks

Town
Belgrade
Charlo

Score
82
78
74
72
71

Score
83
82
82
77
75

Score
82
80
76
71

Time
3.9
4.0
4.5
4.8
4.8

Time
9.0
10.5
10.8
11.5
11.9

Time
5.0
5.0
6.2
6.2
6.6
6.6
7.5
7.5
8.5
8.5

Time
17.39
17.50

$$$ Won
$950.81

$727.09
$559.30
$363.55
$195.76

$$$ Won
$1,070.66

$724.27
$724.27
$409.37
$220.43

$$$ Won
$1,070.66

$818.74
$629.80
$409.37

$$$ Won
$1,358.30

$1,038.70
$799.00
$399.50
$399.50

$$$ Won
$1,286.39

$983.71
$756.70
$491.86
$264.85

$$$ Won
$1,134.58

$1,134.58
$867.62
$867.62
$667.40
$667.40
$433.81
$433.81
$233.59
$233.59

$$$ Won
$1,316.00

$1,081.00
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Gayleen Malone
Emily Kallenberger
Mandy Hamilton
Milee Dailey
Heather Dunning
Aniko Nelson

Lady Breakaway
Mandy Keaster
Ryanne Tracy

Mandy Hamilton
Cierra Kunesh
Milee Dailey
Quinn Mader
Tracey Bolich
Heather McRae

Jr Barrells
Alexis McDonald
Shai McDonald
Hailey Garrison

Maggie Lund

Jr Breakaway
Fallon Parker
Jhet Murphy

Shai McDonald

Jackson Stephens

Pray
Havre
Manhattan
Pray
Arlee
Bozeman

Town
WSS
Victor
Manhattan
Helena
Pray
Dillon
Belgrade
Bozeman

Town
Gardiner
Gardiner

Glen

Ronan

Town
Bozeman
Helena
Gardiner
Corvallis

17.72
17.72
17.81
17.82
17.96
17.98

Time
2.6
2.7
2.9
3.0
3.1
3.1
3.2
3.4

Time
18.02
18.14
18.17
18.29

Time
2.8
3.0
3.3
3.8

$728.50
$728.50
$376.00
$235.00
$141.00
$94.00

$$$ Won
$1,296.26

$1,064.79
$833.31
$601.84
$300.92
$300.92
$138.89
$92.59

$$$ Won
$249.60

$187.20
$124.80
$62.40

$$$ Won
$268.80

$201.60
$134.40
$67.20



